SHO
WER RETAIL PRICES IN £
INCLUDING VAT
JANUARY 2023
SPACES
200* - Gloss White 212* - Artic Galaxy Gloss
245 - Greige Satin
201 - Matt White Satin 214* - Silver Galaxy Gloss

201
Matt White Satin
221
Lava Satin
245
Greige Satin
267
Nougat Satin
T231
Polaris
201
Matt White Satin
PRICES RRP (INC. VAT)
ALTIMA COLOURS OKA PORTRAIT COLOURS
DIMENSIONS PRODUCT CODE PRICE
80 x 120 cm ZBDEC80120 £695
80 x 140 cm ZBDEC80140 £895
80 x 180 cm ZBDEC80180 £1100
90 x 120 cm ZBDEC90120 £799
90 x 140 cm ZBDEC90140 £995
90 x 160 cm ZBDEC90160 £1100
90 x 180 cm ZBDEC90180 £1295
90 x 200 cm ZBDEC90200 £1345
DIMENSIONS PRODUCT CODE PRICE
80 x 120 cm ZBOKP080120 £745
80 x 140 cm ZBOKP080140 £945
80 x 180 cm ZBOKP080180 £1195
90 x 160 cm ZBOKP090160 £1195
HOW TO ORDER
• �Indicate the shower tray reference followed by the chosen colour code
• �EXAMPLE:
ZBDEC80180245= shower tray width 80, length 180, colour Greige Satin
SELECTION OF ADHESIVE & SEALANT AVAILABLE - P. 45
Waste included - BONDEVIEGA60
Waste included -  BONDOUSC
Waste included
9A M B I A N C E  B A I N
ALTIMA
SHOWER TRAYS
Waste position : Right or Left
Installation : �Surface mounted
or recessed
Weight per m2 : 41 kg
Included : Stainless steel grill and waste (BONDOUSC)
Dimensions : Adjustable
10 S H O W E R  T R A Y S  A L T I M A
Discover our
Altima shower trays
Adjustable to the near-
est mm
The Shower Tray size is cut and the edge
re-sealed in our factory for a pefect finish.
Flat base
Surface mounted or built in.
Ideal for renovations and
bath replacement projects.
Stone effect finish
Natural and warm surface pattern,
similar to stone.
1 1A M B I A N C E  B A I N
PRICES RRP (INC. VAT)
ALTIMA
SHOWER TRAYS
K
SHOWER TRAYS
Gloss Colours : 	 anti-slip PN6
Matt Colours : 	 anti-slip PN24
* Gloss Colours
** Stock Colours
COLOURS
SELECTION OF ADHESIVE & SEALANT AVAILABLE - P. 45
• AVAILABLE FOR QUICK DELIVERY - PAGE 9
Waste included - BONDOUSC
SIT ON
ALTIMA shower trays have
a flat base so they can be
installed directly onto the
existing floorboards or tiles.
INSET
Thanks to their low height (3 cm),
ALTIMA shower trays can be fitted
onto flooring joists and inset into
the floor for a wetroom look.
DIMENSIONS PRODUCT CODE PRICE
80 x 120 cm ZBDEC80120 • £695
80 x 140 cm ZBDEC80140 • £895
80 x 160 cm ZBDEC80160 £995
80 x 180 cm ZBDEC80180 • £1100
90 x 90 cm ZBDEC9090 £745
90 x 100 cm ZBDEC90100 £765
90 x 120 cm ZBDEC90120 • £799
90 x 140 cm ZBDEC90140 • £995
90 x 160 cm ZBDEC90160 • £1100
90 x 180 cm ZBDEC90180 • £1295
90 x 200 cm ZBDEC90200 • £1345
100 x 120 cm ZBDEC100120 £899
100 x 140 cm ZBDEC100140 £1045
100 x 160 cm ZBDEC100160 £1195
100 x 180 cm ZBDEC100180 £1345
100 x 200 cm ZBDEC100200 £1395
200*
Gloss White
201**
Matt White Satin

SHOWER TRAY AVAILABILITY
CUTTING INFORMATION
HOW TO ORDER
• �Indicate the shower tray reference
• �The final size required
• Add the code for your colour choice
• �Specify the waste type (if not specified you will receive ref. BONDOUSC)
• ��EXAMPLE:
ZBDEC90180214 87 x 178 = shower tray width 87, length 178, waste BONDOUSC,
colour Silver Galaxy Gloss.
• ��PLEASE PROVIDE A DRAWING FOR FACTORY CUTS
• �Cutting is available on request in our factory and re-gelcoated for a perfect seal and protection.
• �Re-gelcoating is in the same colour or to match the shower tray.  However, slight differences in
shade may occur.
• �Always place the trimmed side against a wall.
• �Always flush-fit the tray if it has been cut on 2 long sides (trimming more than 5 cm) or
widthways.
• �The on-site fitter can make any further adjustments as required.
45 cm
Possible cutting areas.
Please Note : Any cut over 5cm from the edge may encroach into the gradient showering area.
8
7
 cm
178 cm
Show waste position - (R/H Shown)
REPAIR KIT : for repairing marks and scratches
that have altered the surface of the gel coat and
for optional treating of edges trimmed on site.
KITSMOC - - - £99
 �Please read and follow the instructions carefully.
 - - -  Add colour choice (eg. KITSMOC 267)
STONE EFFECT
DIMENSIONS PRODUCT CODE 201 Matt White Satin 221 Lava T231 Polaris 245 Greige Satin 267 Nougat Satin
80 x 120 cm ZBDEC80120 • • • • •
80 x 140 cm ZBDEC80140 • • • • •
80 x 160 cm ZBDEC80160 o o o o o
80 x 180 cm ZBDEC80180 • • • • •
90 x 90 cm ZBDEC9090 o o o o o
90 x 100cm ZBDEC90100 o o o o o
90 x 120 cm ZBDEC90120 • • • • •
90 x 140 cm ZBDEC90140 • • • • •
90 x 160 cm ZBDEC90160 • • • • •
90 x 180 cm ZBDEC90180 • • • • •
90 x 200 cm ZBDEC90200 • • • • •
100 x 120 cm ZBDEC100120 o o o o o
100 x 140 cm ZBDEC100140 o o o o o
100 x 160 cm ZBDEC100160 o o o o o
100 x 180 cm ZBDEC100180 o o o o o
100 x 200 cm ZBDEC100200 o o o o o
          3-4 DAY DELIVERY (UK STOCK)                  3-4 WEEK DELIVERY (MADE TO ORDER)		 o•
1 3A M B I A N C E  B A I N
ALTIMA
SHOWER TRAYS
INSTALLATION
Allow a square gap of 20 cm minimum.
160 cm
LENGTH
     9
0 / 120 / 140 / 160 / 180 / 200 cm
45 cm
11,8 cm 11,8 cm
Ø 9 cm
WIDTH80 / 90 / 100 cm
3 cm thick
Gradient on 160 cm maximum.Flat drying area beyond 160 cm length.
RECESSED
SURFACE MOUNTED
1/2 Width Axe de la bonde Axe de la bonde
Largeur du receveur l.
Largeur du receveur l.

Kaolin Satin
365
Fjord
T231
Polaris
T233
Atlas
K
OKA PORTRAIT
SHOWER TRAYS
OKA LANDSCAPE
SHOWER TRAYS
DIMENSIONS PRODUCT CODE PRICE
80 x 120 cm ZBOKP080120 • £745
80 x 140 cm ZBOKP080140 • £945
80 x 160 cm ZBOKP080160 £1145
80 x 180 cm ZBOKP080180 • £1195
80 x 200 cm ZBOKP080200 £1295
90 x 100 cm ZBOKP090100 £745
90 x 120 cm ZBOKP090120 £795
90 x 140 cm ZBOKP090140 £995
90 x 160 cm ZBOKP090160 • £1195
90 x 180 cm ZBOKP090180 £1295
90 x 200 cm ZBOKP090200 £1475
100 x 100 cm ZBOKP100100 £945
100 x 120 cm ZBOKP100120 £1045
100 x 140 cm ZBOKP100140 £1145
100 x 160 cm ZBOKP100160 £1245
100 x 180 cm ZBOKP100180 £1395
100 x 200 cm ZBOKP100200 £1495
DIMENSIONS PRODUCT CODE PRICE
80 x 120 cm ZBOKA080120 £745
80 x 140 cm ZBOKA080140 £945
80 x 160 cm ZBOKA080160 £1145
80 x 180 cm ZBOKA080180 £1195
80 x 200 cm ZBOKA080200 £1295
90 x 100 cm ZBOKA090100 £745
90 x 120 cm ZBOKA090120 £795
90 x 140 cm ZBOKA090140 £995
90 x 160 cm ZBOKA090160 £1195
90 x 180 cm ZBOKA090180 £1295
90 x 200 cm ZBOKA090200 £1475
100 x 100 cm ZBOKA100100 £945
100 x 120 cm ZBOKA100120 £1045
100 x 140 cm ZBOKA100140 £1145
100 x 160 cm ZBOKA100160 £1245
100 x 180 cm ZBOKA100180 £1395
100 x 200 cm ZBOKA100200 £1495
• QUICK DELIVERY
201 MATT WHITE SATIN ONLY
UK STOCK,
3-4 DAY DELIVERY
Prices include Stainless Steel Grill. For Matt White or Matt Black, see page 21
1 8 S H O W E R  T R A Y S  O K A ALL PRICES ARE RRP INCLUDING VAT
OKA
SHOWER TRAYS
CUTTING INFORMATION
HOW TO ORDER
REPAIR KIT : for repairing marks and scratches
that have altered the surface of the gel coat and
for optional treating of edges trimmed on site.
KITSMOC - - - £99
 �Please read and follow the instructions carefully.
 - - -  Add colour choice (eg. KITSMOC 267)
6.8 cm
5 cm max
5 cm
 m
ax
5
cm
 m
ax
10 cm max
SIT ON
OKA shower trays have a flat
base so they can be installed
directly onto the existing
floorboards or tiles.
INSET
Thanks to their low height (3.3 cm),
OKA shower trays can be fitted
onto flooring joists and inset into
the floor for a wetroom look.
LANDSCAPE PORTRAIT
• �Cutting is available on request in our factory and re-gelcoated for a
perfect seal and protection.
• �Re-gelcoating is in the same colour or to match the shower tray.
However, slight differences in shade may occur.
• �Always place the trimmed side against a wall.
• �Always flush-fit the tray if it has been cut on 2 long sides
(trimming more than 5 cm) or widthways.
• �The on-site fitter can make any further adjustments as required.
Please Note : �Any cut over 5cm from the edge may encroach into the
gradient showering area.
• �Indicate the shower tray reference
• �The final size required
• Add the code for your colour choice
• �Specify the waste cover (if not specified you will receive Stainless Steel)
• ��EXAMPLE:
ZBOKP080120317 portrait shower tray width 80, length 120 cm,
colour 317 Kaolin.
• ��PLEASE PROVIDE A DRAWING FOR FACTORY CUTS
Show waste position
8
7
 cm
178 cm120 cm
80
 cm
1 9A M B I A N C E  B A I N
OKA
SHOWER TRAYS
INSTALLATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
70/100 cm
110
 to
 2
00
 cm
3.3 cm thick
Ø 7 cm
48.8 cm
8.9 cm
110
 to

RAL CLASSIC**
All colours
Check website
for RAL colour
chart
K WIDTH (B)
 81 - 90 cm
WIDTH (B)
70 - 80 cm
A
B
A
B
LENGTH (A) PRODUCT CODE PRICE
70 - 80 cm ZBGN4090080 £1062
81 - 90 cm ZBGN4090090 £1099
91 - 100 cm ZBGN4090100 £1128
101 - 110 cm ZBGN4090110 £1187
111 - 120 cm ZBGN4090120 £1226
121 - 130 cm ZBGN4090130 £1248
131 - 140 cm ZBGN4090140 £1275
141 - 150 cm ZBGN4090150 £1296
151 - 160 cm ZBGN4090160 £1358
161 - 170 cm ZBGN4090170 £1384
171 - 180 cm ZBGN4090180 £1406
181 - 190 cm ZBGN4090190 £1434
191 - 200 cm ZBGN4090200 £1467
LENGTH (A) PRODUCT CODE PRICE
70 - 80 cm ZBGN4080080 £995
81 - 90 cm ZBGN4080090 £999
91 - 100 cm ZBGN4080100 £1099
101 - 110 cm ZBGN4080110 £1128
111 - 120 cm ZBGN4080120 £1187
121 - 130 cm ZBGN4080130 £1209
131 - 140 cm ZBGN4080140 £1237
141 - 150 cm ZBGN4080150 £1248
151 - 160 cm ZBGN4080160 £1275
161 - 170 cm ZBGN4080170 £1296
171 - 180 cm ZBGN4080180 £1358
181 - 190 cm ZBGN4080190 £1384
191 - 200 cm ZBGN4080200 £1406
 Trays manufactured and cast to exact dimensions required 70-120 x 70-200 cm
**�Allow an additional
3 weeks delivery
+ 30%
SELECTION OF ADHESIVE & SEALANT AVAILABLE - P. 45
24 S H O W E R  T R A Y S  U N I V E R S A L  P L U S ALL PRICES ARE RRP INCLUDING VAT
UNIVERSAL PLUS
SHOWER TRAYS
PRICES RRP (INC. VAT) Waste included - BONDOUSC
WIDTH (B)
101 - 110 cm
WIDTH (B)
91 - 100 cm
WIDTH (B)
 111 - 120 cm
A
B
A
B
A
B
LENGTH (A) PRODUCT CODE PRICE
70 - 80 cm ZBGN4110080 £1128
81 - 90 cm ZBGN4110090 £1187
91 - 100 cm ZBGN4110100 £1226
101 - 110 cm ZBGN4110110 £1259
111 - 120 cm ZBGN4110120 £1286
121 - 130 cm ZBGN4110130 £1358
131 - 140 cm ZBGN4110140 £1384
141 - 150 cm ZBGN4110150 £1417
151 - 160 cm ZBGN4110160 £1456
161 - 170 cm ZBGN4110170 £1483
171 - 180 cm ZBGN4110180 £1 555
181 - 190 cm ZBGN4110190 £1581
191 - 200 cm ZBGN4110200 £1614
LENGTH (A) PRODUCT CODE PRICE
70 - 80 cm ZBGN4100080 £1099
81 - 90 cm ZBGN4100090 £1128
91 - 100 cm ZBGN4100100 £1187
101 - 110 cm ZBGN4100110 £1226
111 - 120 cm ZBGN4100120 £1248
121 - 130 cm ZBGN4100130 £1286
131 - 140 cm ZBGN4100140 £1307
141 - 150 cm ZBGN4100150 £1369
151 - 160 cm ZBGN4100160 £1406
161 - 170 cm ZBGN4100170 £1434
171 - 180 cm ZBGN4100180 £1467
181 - 190 cm ZBGN4100190 £1494
191 - 200 cm ZBGN4100200 £1555
LENGTH (A) PRODUCT CODE PRICE
70 - 80 cm ZBGN4120080 £1187
81 - 90 cm ZBGN4120090 £1226
91 - 100 cm ZBGN4120100 £1248
101 - 110 cm ZBGN4120110 £1286
111 - 120 cm ZBGN4120120 £1358
121 - 130 cm ZBGN4120130 £1395
131 - 140 cm ZBGN4120140 £1434
141 - 150 cm ZBGN4120150 £1467
151 - 160 cm ZBGN4120160 £1533
161 - 170 cm ZBGN4120170 £1566
171 - 180 cm ZBGN4120180 £1603
181 - 190 cm ZBGN4120190 £1643
191 - 200 cm ZBGN4120200 £1675
HOW TO ORDER
• �Indicate the shower tray reference
• �The final size required
• Add the code for your colour choice
• �Specify the waste type (if not specified you will receive ref. BONDOUSC)
• �EXAMPLE	 : ZBGN4090120214, 85 X 118 = Shower Tray width 85, length 118, and colour Silver Galaxy Gloss 214.
25A M B I A N C E  B A I NALL PRICES ARE RRP INCLUDING VAT
UNIVERSAL PLUS
SHOWER TRAYS
INSTALLATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SURFACE MOUNTED
from 70 to 120 cm
from 70 to 200 cm
4 cm thick
Ø 90 mm
Universal footprint with waste always in the centre of the tray.
Drainage slope over entire surface regardless of size.
H: min gap height depending on the waste.
H = 8.3 cm	 BONDOUSC
H = 4.5 cm	 SLIMSCUK
H = 6.6 cm	 FLUSHSC
Prévoir une réserve ronde de 16 cm maxi.
Prévoir une réserve ronde de 16 cm maxi.
BONDJA90 horizontale
BONDJA90 verticale
SLIMEXP
H = 8,5 cm
H = 12,5 cm
H = 4,5 cm
H : hauteur de réserve mini en fonction de la bonde.
H
16 cm
UNIVERSEL. Pose au sol.
Allow a waste gap of 16 cm
 Trays manufactured and cast to exact dimensions required 70 up to 120 cm wide x 70 up to 200 cm long
26 S H O W E R  T R A Y S  U N I V E R S A L  P L U S
UNIVERSAL PLUS
SHOWER TRAYS
ADHESIVE / SEALANT
ADHESIVE FOR WALL PANELS
Hybrid single-component high-tack adhesive.
Can be repositioned within 40 mins.
Colour white.
Apply a vertical line every 20 cm across the width.
Approx.  1 tube per panel
COLLPAN £29
REPAIR KITCOLOUR MATCHED SMOTM COVER
WASTES
BONDOUSC
ZZCACHEBONDEVANGO
7.8
  c
m
SLIMSCUKUP
Included
Included
32 L/min
 Ø 110,5 mm
Ø 112,5 mm
Ø sortie 40 mm
4
cm
Ø
Waterless Rubber Membrane Trap
To upgrade from BONDOUSC To upgrade from BONDOUSC
Additional Cost £25
FLUSHSCUP
29 L/min 44 L/min
Additional Cost £59
Ø 40 mm203 mm

ELEGANCE PLUS
SHOWER TRAYS
PRICES RRP (INC. VAT)
K WIDTH (B)
70 - 80 CM
K
WIDTH (B)
91 - 100 cm
K WIDTH (B)
81 - 90 cm
A
B
A
B
LENGTH (A) PRODUCT CODE PRICE
70 - 80 cm ZBGN080080 £995
81 - 90 cm ZBGN080090 £999
91 - 100 cm ZBGN080100 £1099
101 - 110 cm ZBGN080110 £1128
111 - 120 cm ZBGN080120 £1187
121 - 130 cm ZBGN080130 £1209
131 - 140 cm ZBGN080140 £1237
141 - 150 cm ZBGN080150 £1248
151 - 160 cm ZBGN080160 £1275
161 - 170 cm ZBGN080170 £1296
171 - 180 cm ZBGN080180 £1358
181 - 190 cm ZBGN080190 £1384
191 - 200 cm ZBGN080200 £1406
LENGTH (A) PRODUCT CODE PRICE
70 - 80 cm ZBGN100080 £1099
81 - 90 cm ZBGN100090 £1128
91 - 100 cm ZBGN100100 £1187
101 - 110 cm ZBGN100110 £1226
LENGTH (A) PRODUCT CODE PRICE
70 - 80 cm ZBGN090080 £1062
81 - 90 cm ZBGN090090 £1099
91 - 100 cm ZBGN090100 £1128
101 - 110 cm ZBGN090110 £1187
111 - 120 cm ZBGN090120 £1226
121 - 130 cm ZBGN090130 £1248
131 - 140 cm ZBGN090140 £1275
141 - 150 cm ZBGN090150 £1296
151 - 160 cm ZBGN090160 £1358
161 - 170 cm ZBGN090170 £1384
171 - 180 cm ZBGN090180 £1406
181 - 190 cm ZBGN090190 £1434
191 - 200 cm ZBGN090200 £1467
 Trays manufactured and cast to exact dimensions required 70-120 x 70-200 cm
Waste included - BONDOUSC
Gloss Colours : 	 anti-slip PN6
Matt Colours : 	 anti-slip PN24COLOURS

91 - 100 cm
K
WIDTH (B)
111 - 120 cm
PLINTHS
A
B
A
B
A
B
H
L
Ep.  1 cm
LENGTH (A) PRODUCT CODE PRICE
111 - 120 cm ZBGN100120 £1248
121 - 130 cm ZBGN100130 £1286
131 - 140 cm ZBGN100140 £1307
141 - 150 cm ZBGN100150 £1369
151 - 160 cm ZBGN100160 £1406
161 - 170 cm ZBGN100170 £1434
171 - 180 cm ZBGN100180 £1467
181 - 190 cm ZBGN100190 £1494
191 - 200 cm ZBGN100200 £1555
LENGTH (A) PRODUCT CODE PRICE
70 - 80 cm ZBGN110080 £1128
81 - 90 cm ZBGN110090 £1187
91 - 100 cm ZBGN110100 £1226
101 - 110 cm ZBGN110110 £1259
111 - 120 cm ZBGN110120 £1286
121 - 130 cm ZBGN110130 £1358
131 - 140 cm ZBGN110140 £1384
141 - 150 cm ZBGN110150 £1417
151 - 160 cm ZBGN110160 £1456
161 - 170 cm ZBGN110170 £1483
171 - 180 cm ZBGN110180 £1555
181 - 190 cm ZBGN110190 £1581
191 - 200 cm ZBGN110200 £1614
LENGTH (A) PRODUCT CODE PRICE
70 - 80 cm ZBGN120080 £1187
81 - 90 cm ZBGN120090 £1226
91 - 100 cm ZBGN120100 £1248
101 - 110 cm ZBGN120110 £1286
111 - 120 cm ZBGN120120 £1358
121 - 130 cm ZBGN120130 £1395
131 - 140 cm ZBGN120140 £1434
141 - 150 cm ZBGN120150 £1467
151 - 160 cm ZBGN120160 £1533
161 - 170 cm ZBGN120170 £1566
171 - 180 cm ZBGN120180 £1603
181 - 190 cm ZBGN120190 £1643
191 - 200 cm ZBGN120200 £1675
H x L PRODUCT CODE PRICE
15 x 200 cm ZPAS015200 £365
15 x 250 cm ZPAS015250 £365
 Trays manufactured and cast to exact dimensions required 70-120 x 70-200 cm
HOW TO ORDER
• �Indicate the shower tray reference
• �The final size required
• Add the code for your colour choice
• �Specify the waste type (if not specified you will receive ref. BONDOUSC)
• ��EXAMPLE : ZBGN90120214, 85 X 118 = Shower Tray width 85 x length 118 cm, and colour 214 Silver Galaxy Gloss.
Waste included - BONDOUSC
3 1A M B I A N C E  B A I NALL PRICES ARE RRP INCLUDING VAT
ELEGANCE PLUS
SHOWER TRAYS
from 70 to 120 cm
from 70 to 200 cm
2 cm thick
Ø 90 mm
Supplied with removable, adjustable supporting feet.
The number will vary depending on size.
Universal footprint with waste in the centre of the tray.
Drainage slope over entire surface regardless of size.
RECESSED
RIM MOUNTED
RAISED
Pieds de soutien réglables jusqu’à 16 cm
Ou prévoir plots maçonnés.
Ceinture périphérique obligatoire
épaisseur mini 5 cm.
ELEGANCE. Pose encastrée
BONDJA90 horizontale et BONDOU
BONDJA90 verticale
SLIMDOU
H : hauteur de réserve mini en fonction de la bonde.
Maxi : 16 cm
5 cm
H
Pieds de soutien réglables jusqu’à 16 cm
Ou prévoir plots maçonnés
ELEGANCE. Pose au sol
BONDJA90 horizontale et BONDOU
BONDJA90 verticale
SLIMDOU
H : hauteur de réserve mini en fonction de la bonde.
Maxi : 16 cm
H
ELEGANCE. Pose surélevée
BONDJA90 horizontale et BONDOU
BONDJA90 verticale
SLIMDOU
H : hauteur de plinthe mini en fonction de la bonde.
Maxi : 16 cm
5 cm
Pieds de soutien réglables jusqu’à 16 cm
Ou prévoir plots maçonnés.
Ceinture périphérique obligatoire
épaisseur mini 5 cm.
Prévoir un retrait pour épaisseur de la plinthe.
H
5 cm
Plage d’appui au sol mini 5 cm
Pieds de soutien réglables jusqu’à 16 cm
Ou prévoir plots maçonnés.
Ceinture périphérique obligatoire
épaisseur mini 5 cm.
Plage d’appui au sol mini 5 cm
Prévoir un retrait pour épaisseur de la
plinthe.
H: min gap height depending on the waste.
H = 8.3 cm	 BONDOUSC
H = 4.5 cm	 SLIMSCUK
H = 6.6 cm	 FLUSHSC
Supporting feet adjustable from 8.5 to 16 cm. Or use masonry blocks.
Compulsory minimum 5 cm peripheral support required.

Fjord
T231
Polaris
T233
Atlas
PRICES RRP (INC. VAT)
ALTIMAX
WALL PANELS
 90, 100 or 120 cm
PANEL HEIGHT 210 CM
21
0
cm
0.6 cm thick
DIMENSIONS PRODUCT CODE PRICE
210 x 90 cm ZPDEC21090 £599
210 x 100 cm ZPDEC210100 £649
210 x 120 cm ZPDEC210120 £699
Attention:
Before ordering, remember to check
accessibility on site for large panels.
36 W A L L  P A N E L S  A L T I M A X ALL PRICES ARE RRP INCLUDING VAT
PRICES RRP (INC. VAT)
ALTIMAX
WALL PANELS
PANEL HEIGHT 240 CM
240 cm
90 or 120 cm
0.6 cm thick
DIMENSIONS PRODUCT CODE PRICE
240 x 90 cm ZPDEC24090 £649
240 x 120 cm ZPDEC240120 £749
ADHESIVE / SEALANT
ADHESIVE FOR WALL PANELS
Hybrid single-component high-tack adhesive.
Can be repositioned within 40 mins.

4 finished edges
No added profiles and no retouching
for a perfect finish.
Thickness 10mm
Ideal for renovations. Suitable for covering service ducts and
can be used to create shelves. Adjustable on site, depending on
installation requirements.
Smooth finish
39A M B I A N C E  B A I N
MADE TO MEASURE WALL PANELS
HOW TO ORDER
ELEGANCE
WALL PANELS
• �Use the reference ZPAN followed by the dimensions (height then width). Add the code of the chosen colour and
specify the exact dimensions of the Wall Panel.
• �EXAMPLE : ZPAN230100214, 225 x 98 = Panel Height 225, width 98, and colour 214 Silver Galaxy Gloss.
Product Code ZPAN - Custom made from 7 to 140 cm wide and 7 to 250 cm high
Thickness  1 cm
7 to
250 cm

COMPLEMENTARY PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
VERTICAL PANEL
HORIZONTAL PLINTHS
H
Thickness.  1 cm
L
Vertical panel for covering service ducts.
H
L
Thickness 1 cm
Horizontal plinth for fitting raised shower tray
L x H PRODUCT CODE PRICE
200 x 15 cm ZPAS015200 £365
250 x 15 cm ZPAS015250 £365
L x H PRODUCT CODE PRICE
20 x 250 cm ZPAS250020 £365
* Gloss Colours
200*
Gloss White
201